Cabilat'trail
Dimanche 13 mars 2011
18 km
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MARQUE
GARDEY
MCTAGGART
SOBINSKI
PERISSE
VANDERSTUYF
ESTEVE
BARAHONA
ANTELL
cuQ
MARIONNEAU
AMELIN
VENTEY
COURADE
SENSEVER
GARCIA
RIVALS
AUGE
PONTICO
DUFOURCQ
CAMBOURS
MERRIEN
GALOUYE
CANTALEJO
LAUCAIGNE
GESTAS
AYMAR
ORMART
BROYER
PRISSE
HOURCHANI
ALIK
HOURCADE
MEDINA
TISNES
DALLOZ
ALCANTARA
CANTON
SISQUELLAS
KORPAL
DOSTON
WRIGHT
CABOS
LENDRES
GARROCQ
BOYES
SEBTI
FERNANDEZ
AUDIC
DOUILLE
ARDAILLOU
DUMAINE
GOARRE
SAINT-MARTIN

FREDERIC
DAMIEN
ROB

HENRIC
WILLIAM
CHRISTOPHE
GILLES
EMILIANO
SHAUN
JEROME
FRANCK
PHILIPPE
CYRIL
JEAN-JACQUES
STEPHAN
FRANCOIS
FREDERIC
STEPHANE
CHRIS
LAURENT

JEAN-BERNARD

MICHEL
GILLES
FLORIAN
SEBASTIEN
ANDRE
STEPHANE
MICHEL
PHILIPPE
SANDRINE
SOUSSOU
SIMON
XAVIER
KARINE
JOEL
VINCENT
MATTHIAS
CEDRIC
SERGE
JEAN-LUC
DAVID

IAN
CECILE
FRANCOIS
DANIEL
JOHN
SEBASTIEN
JEROME
PASCAL
GUY
DIDIER
ANTONY
PATRICE
ERIC

01:08:06
01:08:13

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:08
:13:08
:13:33
:13:43
:14:36
:15:04
:15:35
:16:04
:16:45
:18:43
:18:49
:19:10
:19:30
:19:44
:19:59

01:20:14
01:20:44
01:21:05
01:21:19
01:21:43
01:21:52
01:22:13
01:22:30
01:22:42
01:22:42
01:23:37
01:24:05
01:25:11
01:25:24
01:25:48
01:26:06
01:27:06
01:27:09
01:27:24
01:28:06
01:28:18
01:28:25
01:28:36
01:28:49
01:29:13
01:29:18
01:29:57
01:30:05
01:30:49
01:30:54
01:30:55
01:31:06
01:31:23
01:32:10
01:32:12
01:32:13
01:32:15
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Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Espoir
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1

MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
UAT STADO
BOURNEMOUTH AC

COMMINGES TRIATHLON
LES ESCLOPS D'AZUN

1

2

3

1

2

4

3

4

5 NORTH DEVON RRC
6 EPERVIERS SOCATA
5 LOURDES TRIATHLON
7 TEAM ATHLESPORT
6

1 UAT STADO

8

7 UAT STADO

9
8
9
1
2

UA LOURDES

UAT TRIATHLON
3 UAT STADO

11 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
4 UAT STADO

12 UAT STADO

13 AIGLES DE PAU

14

1 LES ESCLOPS D'AZUN

5

1 UA LOURDES

12

2

6

13 CA BALMA

14 EPERVIERS SOCATA

15

15 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

7 UALOURDES

16

16 COMMINGES TRIATHLON
1

17

8 ASCT

9 ACM Running club

17

18

18 ACM Running club

10 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
19 AIGLES DE PAU

19

11

20



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

DI TRAPANI
DASTE
RIVES
COURREGES
PEREZ
LASCARRAY
DOUAT
DUCASSE
MURATORE
COMBINA
MEGIAS
LAMAGNERE
AGUT
DERMI
EULOGUE
FOURCADE
TETU
BELLMUNT
GUILHEMBET
CAZENAVE
LOUSTAU
PEYRAMALE
PEDEBIDOU
BLASCO
RINEAU
PRIOU
CHAVANEL
SFALLI
PUJO
DUPONCHEEL
MARCHESIN
MATHIEU
ISSARTEL
DUFRECHOU
MICHAUD
LAFON
LANGLES
HASSINE
DJELAOUI
MONSALVE
GARRASSIEU
BLANC
VASQUEZ
PENALVER
CAUBET
GUINALDO
GARRASSIEU
TARISSAN
LARROUQUET
BISCH
DELAS

LILE
SEGUES
LONCAN
BEGUE
TOUJAS
POTENZA
DALLOZ

JOSEPH
GILLES
BENOIT
CHRISTOPHE
SEBASTIEN
PATRICK
VERONIQUE
MARC
SYLVAIN
VINCENT
JEAN-PIERRE
JEAN

WILLY
NICOLAS
NICOLAS
JEAN JACQUES
PASCAL
STEPHANE
MARTINE
ANDRE
SERGE
PIERRE
YANNICK
MARC
XAVIER
FREDERIC
THIERRY
YVES
REGINE
FABRICE
GREGORY
CHRISTIAN
BERNADETTE
KARINE
SANDRINE
JOSIANE
PHILIPPE
NADIA
BRIGITTE
SYLVAIN
SYLVIE
PATRICE
LAURENT
CHRISTOPHE
ISABELLE
FLORENT
PATRICK
MICHEL

J MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
CHRYSTEL
PASCAL
BENOIT
GEORGES
LIONEL
ARLETTE
SALVATOR
SOPHIE

01:32:27
01:32:35
01:32:38
01:32:41
01:33:06
01:33:24
01:33:32
01:33:42
01:34:06
01:34:24
01:34:41
01:35:03
01:35:21
01:36:33
01:36:50
01:37:25
01:37:25
01:38:09
01:38:21
01:38:23
01:39:28
01:40:55
01:40:55
01:41:10
01:41:11
01:41:11
01:41:11
01:41:28
01:41:30
01:41:36
01:41:41
01:41:44
01:41:51
01:41:54
01:42:13
01:42:17
01:42:17
01:42:27
01:42:27
01:43:34
01:43:41
01:44:08
01:44:21
01:44:52
01:45:20
01:45:20
01:45:27
01:45:40
01:46:16
01:46:36
01:46:52
01:46:52
01:47:05
01:47:26
01:47:29
01:47:31
01:47:44
01:47:50

TSI TEIZZIZZSTEIZZTITTTITTITTTTIIISrSTmcsZSSZSZESZSESSTNMZEESZSELZ

Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 2
Junior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 1
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior
Senior
Vétéran 2
Senior
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 3
Senior

12 UA LOURDES

20

21 EDELWEISS

22 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
23

13

2 UA LOURDES

14 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
1 UALOURDES

24

21

1 UA LOURDES

25

26

27

2 JUBELLOC

15 JU BELLOC

22 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

1 OXYGENE 32

3

23

24

28

16

25

26

27 JAB

17 UAT STADO

3 UAT STADO

29 CRAPA UUT

30

18 JS ODOS

4

3 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

5 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
2 ASPTT PAU

28 ASPTT PAU

4 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

6 OXYGENE 32

31

3 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
32 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

33 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
29 JURANCON

4 UAT STADO

30 EPERVIERS SOCATA

19 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
20 LES ESCLOPS D'AZUN

31

32

7 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE

34

35 UA LOURDES

21

36

1

4 OXYGENE 32

5 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE



113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

GARCIA
VIGNEVILLE
BULMANSKI
MIGUEL
BARABAZAN
DUQUESNAY
COURTADE
JACQUES
MULLER
LABORDE
AUCOUTURIER
BALESTE
CAZAJOUS
CARBALLEDA
CERETTA
SOYER
CHAHAT
ABADIE
CABROL
BICHON
NOCAUDIE
CASSAGNE
DASSIEU
ESCALE

GERE
LAMAYSOUETTE

LASCARRAY
VEDRINE
TOUITOU
MEDINA
MONNOT
SAUVEE
TERRIER
CELANTE
TARBES
DUSTRIT
CHATELLIER
VALLENARI

EUNICE
HERVE
GILLES
SABINE
ERIC

LUC
NICOLAS
BRUNO
CEDRIC
DIDIER
LAURENCE
PIERRE
CHRISTINE
ANNIE
NICOLAS
NADINE
HOUSSINE
JEAN MARC
JEAN-FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS
VALERIE
MARTINE
GERARD
MAITE

PATRICK
FRANCOISE
VIRGINIE
CLAUDIA
VIRGINIE
PIERRE
HELENNE
JEAN LUC
LOUIS
PATRICK
JOsy
SANDRINE
ERIC

01:48:10
01:48:10
01:48:28
01:48:49
01:48:54
01:51:04
01:51:22
01:51:58
01:52:08
01:52:12
01:52:53
01:52:54
01:52:58
01:53:32
01:53:35
01:54:01
01:54:38
01:54:57
01:57:00
01:57:05
01:57:55
01:58:23
01:58:26
01:58:54

01:59:06
01:59:06
02:00:06
02:00:50
02:00:50
02:01:20
02:02:21
02:02:49
02:05:53
02:07:01
02:11:01
02:11:14
02:12:56

TS TSI T

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Senior

Senior

Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 2
Senior

Vétéran 2
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Vétéran 1
Vétéran 3
Senior

Vétéran 1

6 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
33 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
34 UAT TRIATHLON

8 ASM PAU

35

36

37 EPERVIERS SOCATA
22

38

23 US ORTHEZ

9 JS ODOS

37 JS ODOS

10 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
7

39 EPERVIERS SOCATA
11

24 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
5 ASCA

38 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
25 UAT STADO

8 ACM Running club

5 OXYGENE 32

26

6 UALOURDES

27 MILLE PATTES VICQUOIS
7

9 UA LOURDES

8

12 SEMEAC OLYMPIQUE
39

13 JS ODOS

40

6 ASCA

41 UAT STADO

2 ASCA

10 ASCA

42



